About Mobile Foodshare

Mobile Foodshare is a pantry-on-wheels that brings fresh produce and other food to our neighbors
in need at community sites throughout Hartford and Tolland counties. The program increases
access to healthy food and nutrition throughout the region serving an average of more than 13,000
visitors each month.

Most sites are open once every two weeks. Food choices vary from week to week but usually include
several types of fresh produce.

Please remember to bring a bag or box with you to carry your food.

You can also call our 24-hour phone line at 860-856-4321 to find out where the Mobile Foodshare
truck will be.

To receive the Mobile Foodshare schedule on your cell phone text FOODSHARE to 85511.

2021 Mobile Foodshare Locations in and around Avon




Avon 8§ - The Farmington Valley American Muslim Center

35 Harris Road,
Avon, CT

Every other Tuesday from 10:00 - 10:30

Bristol HA - Cambridge Park
207 Davis Drive,
Bristol, CT

Every other Tuesday from 10:15 - 10:45

Bristol HA - Gaylord/JFK
70 Gaylord Street,
Bristol, CT

Every other Monday from 9:15 - 9:45

February

2021 Dates:
5,19 July 6,20
2,16 August 3.17,31
2,16,30 September 14,28
13,27 October 12,26
11,25 November 9,23
8.22 December 7,21

January 12,28
February 9,23

9.23
6,20
4,18

1,15.28

January 4,18
February 1,15

1,15,29
12,26
10,24
7.21

2021 Dates:

July 13,27
August 10,24
September 7,21
QOctober 519
November 2,16,30
December 14,28

2021 Dates:

July 5,19
August 2,16,30
September 13,27
October 11.25
November 8,22
December 6,20




Grace Baptist Church
736 King Street,
Bristol, CT

Every other Friday from 9:00 - 9:30

Burlington Social Services
200 Spieiman Highway,
Burlington, CT

Every other Tuesday from 11;15-11:45

St. Mary Star of the Sea
145 Main Street,
Farmington, CT

Every other Tuesday from 9:00 - 9:30

January
February
March
April
May
June

January
February
March
April
May
June

January
February
March
April
May
June

1,16.29
12,26
12,26
9,23
7.21
418

12,26
9,23
9,23
6,20
4,18
1,15.29

519
2,16

2,16,30

13,27
11,25
B.22

2021 Dates:

July
August
September
Qctober
November
December

2021 Dates:

July
August
September
October
November
December

2021 Dates:

July
August
September
October
November
December

2.16,30
13,27
10,24
8,22
5,19
347,31

13.27
10,24
7.21
5,19
2.16,30
14,28

6,20
3,17,31
14,28
12,26
9.23
7.21




Waste Not Want Not - South Congregational Church

242 Salmon Braok Street, 2021 Dates:

Granby. CT | »
January 12,26 July 13,27

Every other Tuesday from 1:30 - 2:00 February 9,23 August 10,24
March 9,23 September 7,21
April 6,20 October 5,19
May 4,18 November 2,16,30
June 1,15,28 December 14,28

First Church of Christ

689 Hoprmeadow Street, 2021 Dates:
Simsbury, CT
' January 11,25 July 12,26
Every other Monday from 1:00 - 1:30 February 8,22 August 9,23
March 8,22 September 6,20
April 519 October 418
May 3,17.31 November 1,15,29

June 14,28 December 13,27




