About Mobile Foodshare

Mobile Foodshare is a pantry-on-wheels that brings fresh produce and other food to our neighbors in need at community sites throughout Hartford and Tolland counties. The program increases access to healthy food and nutrition throughout the region serving an average of more than 13,000 visitors each month.

Most sites are open once every two weeks. Food choices vary from week to week but usually include several types of fresh produce.

Please remember to bring a bag or box with you to carry your food.

You can also call our 24-hour phone line at 860-856-4321 to find out where the Mobile Foodshare truck will be.

To receive the Mobile Foodshare schedule on your cell phone text FOODSHARE to 85511.

2021 Mobile Foodshare Locations in and around Avon

Avon SS - The Farmington Valley American Muslim Center

35 Harris Road, Avon. CT

2021 Dates:

AVOII, CT	lanuani	5,19	July	6.20
Every other Tuesday from 10:00 - 10:30	January February	2,16	August	3,17,31
Every direct taddady from 10.00	March	2,16,30	September	14,28
	April	13,27	October	12,26
	May	11,25	November	9,23
	June	8,22	December	7,21

Bristol HA - Cambridge Park

207 Davis Drive, Bristol, CT

2021 Dates:

	January	12,26	July	13,27
Every other Tuesday from 10:15 - 10:45	February	9,23	August	10,24
	March	9,23	September	7,21
	April	6,20	October	5,19
	May	4,18	November	2,16,30
	June	1,15,29	December	14,28

Bristol HA - Gaylord/JFK

70 Gaylord Street, Bristol, CT

2021 Dates:

	January	4,18	July	5,19
Every other Monday from 9:15 - 9:45	February	1,15	August	2,16,30
	March	1,15,29	September	13,27
	April	12,26	October	11,25
	May	10,24	November	8,22
	June	7,21	December	6,20

Grace Baptist Church

736 King Street, Bristol, CT

Every other Friday from 9:00 - 9:30

Burlington Social Services 200 Spielman Highway,

200 Spielman Highway, Burlington, CT

Every other Tuesday from 11:15 - 11:45

2021 Dates:

January -	1,15,29	July	2,16,30
February	12,26	August	13,27
March	12,26	September	10,24
April	9,23	October	8,22
May	7,21	November	5,19
June	4.18	December	3,17,31

2021 Dates:

January	12,26	July	13,27
February	9,23	August	10,24
March	9,23	September	7,21
April	6,20	October	5,19
May	4,18	November	2,16,30
June	1,15,29	December	14,28

St. Mary Star of the Sea

145 Main Street, Farmington, CT

Every other Tuesday from 9:00 - 9:30

2021 Dates:

January	5,19	July	6,20
February	2,16	August	3,17,31
March	2,16,30	September	14,28
April	13,27	October	12,26
May	11,25	November	9,23
June	8,22	December	7,21

Waste Not Want Not - South Congregational Church

242 Salmon Brook Street, 2021 Dates:

Grandy, Gr	January	12,26	July	13,27
Every other Tuesday from 1:30 - 2:00	February	9,23	August	10,24
	March	9,23	September	7,21
	April	6,20	October	5,19
	May	4,18	November	2,16,30
	June	1.15.29	December	14.28

First Church of Christ

689 Hopmeadow Street, Simsbury, CT

diriobaly, or	January	11,25	July	12,26
Every other Monday from 1:00 - 1:30	February	8,22	August	9,23
	March	8,22	September	6,20
	April.	5,19	October	4,18
	May	3,17,31	November	1,15,29
	June	14,28	December	13,27

2021 Dates: